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CONCORD
HOSPITAL

Your Regional Health System

THE
BEES KNEES

SOCIAL CLUB

Join us for Concord Hospital's 2024 social event of the year where theme dress is encouraged and guests will be taken
back to the roaring twenties with VIP code required tasting rooms and big band music with dancing.

THURSDAY, APRIL 4, 2024
6:30-9:30PM

CHURCH LANDING
281 DW. HIGHWAY, MEREDITH, NH

1920's GLAM OR COCKTAIL ATTIRE
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SPONSORSHIP
BENEFITS

Recognition

Big Cheese (Presenting)

Great Gastby (VIP Hangout)
Puttin' on the Ritz (Food)
Gold Digger (Golden ticket raffle)
Hotsy Totsy (Sampling)
Swanky (Sampling)

Boogie Woogie (Music)

Glitz & Glamour (Décor)

Chow time (Food stations)

In It to Bid It (Silent Auction)
The Joint (Venue)

Soiree (Giveaway)

The Sweet Easy (Desserts)
Feather (Photography)

Giggle Water Grab (Whiskey pull)
Bootleg (Bar spirits)

Hooch Haul (Wine pull)

Got you Covered (Coat Room)
Know One’s Onions (Beneficiary Education)
Attagirl

Attaboy

$20,000
$15,000
$15,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$500

QUESTIONS ON SPONSORSHIP, TICKETS, ETC.?

# Available

10
10

Logo and
recognitionas  Premier
PRESENTING logo
SPONSOR  placement
onpromo  on CHTrust
Excusivity ~ material* website
L 2 L 2 L 2
L 2
L 4

PLEASE CONTACT:

*We cannot guarantee inclusion on any promotional materials produced prior to committed sponsorship in writing

Proceeds from the Bee's Knees Social Club will support the Concord Hospital health system
with maternity care and prenatal & postnatal OB/GYN patient care through programs,
services and capital enhancements in the Capitol, Lakes and Three Rivers regions of
Central New Hampshire.
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CAROL CRAY

(B03) 227-7000 EXT. 3703
CCRAY@CRHC.ORG

HEIDI SMITH

(B03) 737-6752
HEISMITH@CRHC.ORG
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